
Project name: Eastern Dedicated Freight Corridor 

3 New Activities

Loan: TBD-P150158 Modified Activities

Procurement Plan Version: 2015-1 Canceled Activities

Status: Approved Activities without Modification

Date of Last Change of Status: 03/06/2015

Category Works:  Activities ShowHide

Total days of Process

(between Bid Opening and Contract 

Signature Date)

EDFC 3-1-LPI2-O- Update on the Prior Review Status (Prior 

Review) 03/06/2015 07:23  

Ongoing Activity Add Comment

Prior Review Actual

EDFC 3-2-LPI2-O- 

Ongoing Activity Add Comment

Prior Review Actual

EDFC 3-3-LPI2-O- Update of the % of Bank Loan Amount (50) 

03/06/2015 07:40  

Expected Add Comment

Prior Review Actual

EDFC 3-4-LPI2-O- 

Expected Add Comment

Prior Review Actual

Category Consultants - Firms:  Activities ShowHide

Total days of Process

(between Bid Opening and Contract 

Signature Date)

EDFC 3-5-SBCC-CF- Update on the Prior Review Status (Prior 

Review) 03/06/2015 07:59  

Ongoing Activity Add Comment

Prior Review Actual

EDFC 3-6-SBCC-CF- 

Ongoing Activity Add Comment

Prior Review Actual

EDFC 3-7-SBCC-CF- Re-estimation of dates 03/06/2015 08:16  

Expected Add Comment

Prior Review Actual

EDFC 3-8-SBCC-CF- 

Expected Add Comment

Prior Review Actual

EDFC 3-9-SBCC-CF- Update on the Prior Review Status (Post 

Review) 03/06/2015 08:28  

Ongoing Activity Add Comment

Post Review Actual

EDFC 3-10-SBCC-CF- 

Expected Add Comment

Post Review Actual

EDFC 3-11-SBCC-CF- Update on the Prior Review Status (Prior 

Review) 03/06/2015 08:39  

Expected Add Comment

Prior Review Actual

EDFC 3-12-SBCC-CF- 

Expected Add Comment

Prior Review Actual

EDFC 3-13-SBCC-CF- 

Expected Add Comment

Prior Review Actual

EDFC 3-15-SBCC-CF- 

Expected Add Comment

Prior Review Actual

Description Reference # District E/A Contract Signature Date End of Contract (Completed) Comment

P.P. - Executing Agency: 2015-1-DFCCIL - DFCCIL

Method: ICB2 (Two Stage International Competitive Bidding)

CIVIL STRUCTURE AND TRACK WORKS - 

Pilkhani -Sanhewal Lot 301(175 KM)

Haryana Est.  258,065,000.00   07/12/15

Amount in u$s No Objection Documents Publication / Invitation Bid Opening Evaluation of Bids No Objection to Evaluation Report

 15/12/19

CIVIL STRUCTURE AND TRACK WORKS - 

Khurja- Pilkhani - Lot 303 (229 KM)

Uttar Pradesh Est.  302,161,000.00   29/04/16  02/05/16  15/06/16  10/07/16  25/07/16

 09/12/15  27/01/16  23/02/16  04/03/16  29/03/16  62

 16/08/16  62  15/12/19

Power, Overhead Electrification along with 

Signal and Telecom works (System Works) 

Pilkhani - Sahnewal Lot 304 (175 KM)

Haryana Est.  74,435,500.00   29/04/16  30/04/16  05/06/16  20/06/16  25/06/16  30/07/16  55  15/12/19

Power, Overhead Electrification along with 

Signal and Telecom works (System Works) 

Khurja- Pilkhani - Lot 305 (229 KM)

Uttar Pradesh Est.  84,500,000.00   30/09/16  15/12/19

Description Reference # District E/A Amount in u$s Request for Proposal (RFP) and Short List No Objection to RFP and Short List Invitation for RFP Bid Opening

 10/10/16  15/11/16  30/11/16  15/12/16  05/01/17  51

Comment

P.P. - Executing Agency: 2015-1-DFCCIL - DFCCIL

Method: QCBS (Quality and Cost Based Selection)

Quality and safety monitoring consultant 

Pilkhani- Sahnewal

Haryana Est.  3,870,000.00   25/08/15  15/09/15  22/09/15

Technical Evaluation No Objection to Technical Evaluation Final Evaluation and Negotiation No Objection to Contract Contract Signature Date End of Contract (Completed)

 145  15/12/19

PMC for construction supervision and 

contract management services Pilkhani- 

Sahnewal

Haryana Est.  1,290,000.00   15/07/15  15/08/15  20/08/15  20/10/15

 22/11/15  21/12/15  15/01/16  28/01/16  15/03/16  15/04/16

 05/04/16  25/04/16  25/06/16  05/07/16  182  15/12/19

 15/12/21

Quality and safety monitoring consultant 

Khurja- Pilkhani

Uttar Pradesh Est.  3,870,000.00   24/09/15  05/10/15  15/10/15  05/01/16  15/03/16

 21/12/15  15/01/16  28/01/16  15/03/16  15/04/16  178

 05/07/16  182  15/12/21

SESMRC Consultancy Pilkhani - Sahnewal & 

Khurja- Dadri

Haryana Est.  190,000.00   15/07/15  N/A  16/08/15

 15/10/15  05/01/16  15/03/16  05/04/16  25/04/16  25/06/16PMC for construction supervision and 

contract management services Khurja- 

Pilkhani

Uttar Pradesh Est.  12,900,000.00   24/09/15  05/10/15

 208  15/12/19

SESMRC Consultancy Khurja - Pilkhani Uttar Pradesh Est.  160,000.00   15/01/16  N/A  02/03/16  10/05/16

 20/10/15  15/01/16  N/A  15/03/16  N/A  15/05/16

 10/10/16  20/10/16  17/11/16  17/01/17  252  31/03/18

 15/12/19

Technical Study for Train Interchange 

between DFCCIL and IR

Uttar Pradesh Est.  1,000,000.00   15/01/16  15/02/16  02/03/16  10/05/16  20/08/16

 20/08/16  N/A  20/10/16  N/A  20/11/16  194

 17/01/17  252  31/03/19

Energy Optimization Pilot Project Uttar Pradesh Est.  3,000,000.00   15/01/17  15/02/17  02/03/17

 02/03/16  10/05/16  20/08/16  10/10/16  20/10/16  17/11/16Freight Logistic Pilot Project Uttar Pradesh Est.  11,000,000.00   15/01/16  15/02/16

PMC for TA Component in DFCCIL Uttar Pradesh Est.  1,000,000.00   20/08/15  05/09/15  15/09/15  15/11/15

 10/05/17

 15/12/19 15/12/15  10/01/16  10/02/16  25/02/16  05/03/16  111

 252  31/03/20 20/08/17  10/10/17  20/10/17  17/11/17  17/01/18

P
ub

lic
 D

is
cl

os
ur

e 
A

ut
ho

riz
ed

P
ub

lic
 D

is
cl

os
ur

e 
A

ut
ho

riz
ed

P
ub

lic
 D

is
cl

os
ur

e 
A

ut
ho

riz
ed

P
ub

lic
 D

is
cl

os
ur

e 
A

ut
ho

riz
ed


